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EARLY 2023 OUTREACH EVENTS 

BLAIR COUNTY 

Tuesday, April 25 ▪ 10:00 a.m. 

Altoona-Blair County Development Corporation 

3900 Industrial Park Drive, Altoona, PA 16602 

BUTLER COUNTY 

Monday, March 13 ▪ 1:00 p.m. 

DCNR Western Regional Office 

Moraine State Park 

195 Park Road, Prospect, PA 16052 

CAMBRIA COUNTY 

Wednesday, March 22 ▪ 11:00 a.m. 

DEP Bureau of Abandoned Mine Reclamation 

286 Industrial Park Road, Ebensburg, PA 15931 

 

CAMERON COUNTY 

Thursday, April 6 ▪ 11:00 a.m. 

DCNR Sinnemahoning State Park Office 

4843 Park Road, Austin, PA 16720 

CHESTER COUNTY 

Thursday, March 23 ▪ 10:00 a.m. 

Chester County Government Center, Room 171 

601 Westtown Road, West Chester, PA 19382 

CLARION COUNTY 

Thursday, February 16 ▪ 10:00 a.m. 

DEP Bureau of District Mining Operations 

310 Best Avenue, Knox, PA 16232 

CLEARFIELD COUNTY 

Tuesday, February 21 ▪ 11:00 a.m. 

PennDOT Engineering District 2-0  

70 PennDOT Drive, Clearfield, PA 16830 

DAUPHIN COUNTY 

Tuesday, April 4 ▪ 10:00 a.m. 

Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex and Expo Center 

Susquehanna & Delaware Rooms, Maclay Street Entrance 

2300 North Cameron Street, Harrisburg, PA 17110 

ERIE COUNTY 

Monday, March 6 ▪ 11:00 a.m. 

Pennsylvania Western University - Edinboro 

Frank G. Pogue Student Center, Multipurpose Room A 

405 Scotland Road, Edinboro, PA 16444 

FULTON COUNTY 

Wednesday, April 5 ▪ 10:00 a.m. 

DCNR Buchanan State Forest District Office 

25185 Great Cove Road, McConnellsburg, PA 17233 

LACKAWANNA COUNTY 

Monday, April 3 ▪ 1:00 p.m. 

Lackawanna County Department of Emergency Services 

30 Valley View Drive, Jessup, PA 18434 

LEHIGH COUNTY 

Thursday, April 6 ▪ 10:00 a.m. 

Lehigh Valley Planning Commission 

940 Marcon Boulevard, Allentown, PA 18109 

Pre-registration is required for all events.  Seating is limited at some locations. 

Attend the PENNVEST event in the county closest to you or that best fits your schedule. 

Register online at pennvest.pa.gov under the home page “Spotlight” section. 

LUZERNE AND SULLIVAN COUNTIES 

Wednesday, April 12 ▪ 11:00 a.m. 

DCNR Ricketts Glen State Park Visitor Center 

695 State Route 487, Benton, PA 17814 

MERCER COUNTY 

Thursday, March 16 ▪ 11:00 a.m. 

City of Hermitage  

Training and Workforce Development Center 

3050 Prosperity Place, Hermitage, PA 16148 

MONTGOMERY COUNTY 

Thursday, April 20 ▪ 10:00 a.m. 

Horsham Township Municipal Building 

1025 Horsham Road, Horsham, PA 19044 

 

WARREN COUNTY 

Tuesday, March 7 ▪ 11:00 a.m. 

DCNR Cornplanter State Forest District Office 

323 North State Street, North Warren, PA 16365 

WESTMORELAND COUNTY 

Thursday, March 30 ▪ 1:00 p.m. 

Westmoreland County Conservation District 

J. Roy Houston Conservation Center 

218 Donohoe Road, Greensburg, PA 15601 

Questions? Contact Brendan Linton at  

blinton@pa.gov or (717) 783-6799. 


